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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Insituform Technologies Todd Hester Ph: 205-572-5077 thester@azuria.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

Pink Ladies Traffic 
Control Ji Salvo Ph: 404-840-4792 Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Cajenn Construction and 
Rehab Services, Inc. Carl Smith Ph: 404-379-6800 csmith@cajenn.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

Vortex Services, LLC Jordan Sulsar Ph: 214-598-7396 jsulsar@vortexcompanies.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Zealous Me Not, 
LLC Lisa Thompson Ph: 404-803-4645 liosa@zealousmenot.com N N N/A 
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ARK Global Partners, 
LLC Michael Brown Ph: 404 912-8527 mikeb@arkglobalpartners.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

ARK Global Partners, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x 110 tony@arkglobalpartners.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

Macjeff, 
Inc. Aaron Jefferson Ph: 205-834-2565 Aj1036@yahoo.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

Vortex Companies Sam Trawick Ph: 980-328-0664 strawick@vortexcompanies.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group. dba V.93 Traffic 

Control 
Faye Glemaud Ph: 866-436-2262 info@v93traffic.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101649-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Coker Pipeline 
Rehabilitation, Inc. Troy Johnson Ph: 253-606-1914 T.Johnson@cprpiperehab.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

 
Metals & Materials 

Engineers, LLC- MME 
 

Sandra Pierre Ph: 678-691-3747 spierre@mmelab.com N N 24-101649-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Thierry Solutions, 
LLC 

Terri Herring-
Croom Ph: 404-434-0383 Thierrysolutions@gmail.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 
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